
First name Last name Business name Town State Phone number E-mail Advisor Type Region

Michelle Blakeney Saputo Dairy Australia Wingham NSW 0457 832 830 michelle.blakeney@saputo.com Milk Processor DairyNSW

Ewin Lewis Lactalis Australia Pty Ltd Medowie NSW 0427 140 232 ewin.lewis@au.lactalis.com Milk Processor DairyNSW

Roger Went Bega Cheese Bega NSW 0427 260 314 roger.went@bega.com.au Milk Processor DairyNSW

Anthony Neal Mick Neal Pty Ltd Taree NSW 0427 500 074 anthony@nealdairy.com Milking Machine Technician DairyNSW

Tracy Wallis Candelo NSW 0408 082 529 dairywallis@gmail.com Other DairyNSW

Anthony Carr Ark Veterinary Supplies Yarralumla ACT 0410 057 103 dr.antjcarr@gmail.com Vet DairyNSW

Mark Doyle Local Land Services Bega NSW 0417 296 739 mark.doyle@lls.nsw.gov.au Vet DairyNSW

Mark Hazelton NSW Department of Primary Industries Menangle NSW 02 4640 6309 mark.hazelton@dpi.nsw.gov.au Vet DairyNSW

Michael Healy Wingham and Valley Vets Wingham NSW 02 6557 0000 michaelhealyvet@gmail.com Vet DairyNSW

John House University of Sydney Camden NSW 0421 054 044 john.house@sydney.edu.au Vet DairyNSW

Luke Ingenhoff University of Sydney Camden NSW 0478 058 096 luke_ingenhoff@yahoo.com.au Vet DairyNSW

Bryden Krebs Berry Vet Clinic Berry NSW 02 4464 1899 bryden@berryvet.com.au Vet DairyNSW

Natasha Lees Scibus Kiama Heights NSW 0407 273 558 natashal@scibus.com.au Vet DairyNSW

Chris Petzel Charles Sturt University Wagga Wagga NSW 02 6933 4175 cpetzel@csu.edu.au Vet DairyNSW

Sam Rowe University of Sydney Camden NSW 0467 425 749 samrowe101@gmail.com Vet DairyNSW

Stewart Scott The Barn Veterinary Services Muswellbrook NSW 02 6543 1888 stewart@barngroup.com.au Vet DairyNSW

Jane Woolacott Bega and Cobargo Veterinary Hospitals Bega NSW 0409 076 140 janew@begacobargovet.com Vet DairyNSW

Samde Ramah Beston Pure Foods Mount Gambier SA 0408 735 400 samde.ramah@bestonpurefoods.com.au Milk Processor DairySA

Simon Edwards Willunga Veterinary Services Willunga SA 08 8556 2075 simon@willungavets.com.au Vet DairySA

Neil Lawson Fleurieu Country Vet Victor Harbor SA 0414 855 923 moomoo2@iinet.net.au Vet DairySA

Stuart Skirving Gambier Vets Mount Gambier SA 08 8725 8333 stuart@gambiervets.com.au Vet DairySA

Kerry Tuxworth Dairy Services Tasmania Smithton TAS 0428 141 211 dst@tassie.net.au Herd Improvement Gipps Dairy

Laurie Hooper Agri Tech Services (Tas) Pty Ltd Devonport TAS 0418 560 417 laurie@agritech.net.au Milking Machine Technician Gipps Dairy

Naomi O'Leary Togari TAS 0491 382 339 naomi.h.oleary@gmail.com Other Gipps Dairy

Craig Dwyer Apiam Animal Health (Smithton Veterinary Service) Smithton TAS 0429 696 667 craig@smithtonvet.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Matt Izzo Apiam Animal Health (Smithton Veterinary Service) Smithton TAS 03 6452 6333 matt@smithtonvet.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Neil Leighton Smithton TAS 0459 727 549 leightons5@bigpond.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Emma Liersch Meander Valley Veterinary Service Deloraine TAS 03 6362 2108 emma@meandervets.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Khyle Stewart Apiam Animal Health (Scottsdale Veterinary Services) Scottsdale TAS 03 6352 2996 khyle.svs@gmail.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Georgie Vollus Apiam Animal Health (Scottsdale Veterinary Services) Scottsdale TAS 0438 519 054 georgie.vollus@scottsdalevets.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Rosie Waite Apiam Animal Health (Scottsdale Veterinary Service) Scottsdale TAS 03 6452 2996 rosie.waite@acottsdalevets.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Peter Wishart Longford and Northern Midlands Veterinary Services Longford TAS 0448 211 889 peter@longfordvets.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Joanne De Moel Hico Maffra VIC 0428 223 455 jdemoel@hico.com.au Herd Improvement Gipps Dairy

Jodie Foster HiCo Leongatha VIC 0437 004 566 jfoster@hico.com.au Herd Improvement Gipps Dairy

Andrea Henry ABS Australia Sale VIC 0436 333 096 cowz1965@gmail.com Herd Improvement Gipps Dairy

Jol Dutton Saputo Dairy Australia Leongatha VIC 0447 500 026 jol.dutton@saputo.com Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Craig Fallon Fonterra Darnum VIC 0427 115 065 craig.fallon@fonterra.com Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Marion French Saputo Dairy Australia Maffra VIC 0499 500 285 marion.french@saputo.com Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Glenn Geoghegan Lactalis Australia Pty Ltd Longwarry VIC 0409 493 802 glenn.geoghegan@au.lactalis.com Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Penny Johnson Saputo Dairy Australia Leongatha VIC 0418 237 436 penny.johnson@saputo.com Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Robyn Mitchard Australian Consolidated Milk (ACM) Warragul VIC 0447 736 709 robyn@acmilk.com.au Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Selwyn Whitsed Bega Cheese Maffra VIC 0427 260 312 selwyn.whitsed@bega.com.au Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Jen Williams Bega Cheese Warragul VIC 0437 500 948 Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Tom Wyatt Burra Foods Korumburra VIC 0429 138 235 tomw@burrafoods.com.au Milk Processor Gipps Dairy

Russel Dawson Daviesway Warragul VIC 0407 528 877 russel.dawson@daviesway.com.au Milking Machine Technician Gipps Dairy

Shane Mostert Daviesway Korumburra VIC 0429 964 682 shane.mostert@daviesway.com.au Milking Machine Technician Gipps Dairy

Gabriel Hakim AgVet Projects Warragul VIC 0407 358 399 gabriel@gabrielhakim.com.au Other Gipps Dairy

Andrew Wood Redwood Agsolutions Warragul VIC 0409 858 464 andrew@redwood-ag.com.au Other Gipps Dairy

David Beischer Gippsland Vet Group Wonthaggi VIC 0408 629 494 DavidB@gippsvet.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Gemma Berkett Saputo Dairy Australia Leongatha VIC 0431 612 217 gemma.berkett@saputo.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Stephanie Bullen Dairy Australia Maffra VIC 0417 123 387 stephanie.bullen@dairyaustralia.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Rob Cocking Apiam Animal Health (Maffra Veterinary Centre) Maffra VIC 03 5147 1177 rcocking@maffravet.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Jack Dudley Gippsland Veterinary Group Leongatha VIC 0488 509 602 jackd@gippsvet.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Andrew Dunn Tanjil South VIC 0402 047 988 andunn@a1.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Alison Gunn Herd Solutions Walpa VIC 0409 144 825 a.gunn.vet@gmail.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Tim Hendeson Drouin Veterinary Clinic Drouin VIC 03 5625 2002 timvhdvc@gmail.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Mark Humphris The Milk Road Newry VIC 0428 561 440 mark@themilkroad.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Rod Irwin Apiam Animal Health (Devoted Vets) Warragul VIC 03 5623 2525 rod_irwin@dcsi.net.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Matt Kawecki Drouin Veterinary Clinic Drouin VIC 03 5625 2002 Ripplebrookvet@gmail.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Steve Mitchell Bunyip Veterinary Clinic Bunyip VIC 0427 296 109 vetmitchell@gmail.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Grant Nielsen West Gippsland Vet Care Warragul VIC 03 5623 4822 grantnielsen@wgvc.com.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Gee Tawfik Trafalgar Veterinary Centre Trafalgar VIC 03 5633 1327 trafvet@dcsi.net.au Vet Gipps Dairy

Susie Williames Drouin Veterinary Clinic Drouin VIC 0487 456 596 susie@williames.com Vet Gipps Dairy

Simon Billings Saputo Dairy Australia Cobram VIC 0447 650 060 simon.billings@saputo.com Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Paul McGrath G V Dairy Supplies Pty Ltd Shepparton North VIC 0417 507 357 paulgvds@bigpond.net.au Milking Machine Technician Murray Dairy

Beate Barnes Wodonga TAFE Huon VIC 0408 157 328 beatebarnes1@gmail.com Other Murray Dairy

Lionel Clayton Australian Consolidated Milk (ACM) Kyabram VIC 0419 493 125 lionel@acmilk.com.au Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Peter Leahy Bega Cheese/Tatura Milk Tatura VIC 0409 232 062 Peter.Leahy@bega.com.au Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Kelly Mathers Fonterra Stanhope VIC 0438 946 225 kelly.mathers@fonterra.com Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Allison McDonald Australian Consolidated Milk (ACM) Kyabram VIC 0417 306 196 allison@acmilk.com.au Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Rebecca McMillan Bega Cheese/Tatura Milk Tatura VIC 0429 070 308 rebecca.mcmillan@bega.com.au Milk Processor Murray Dairy



Sue Milne Australian Consolidated Milk (ACM) Kyabram VIC 0448 080 606 sue@acmilk.com.au Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Durham Prewett Fonterra Stanhope VIC 0407 282 110 durham.prewett@fonterra.com Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Matthew Trevaskis Fonterra Kialla VIC 0408 394 706 Matthew.Trevaskis@fonterra.com Milk Processor Murray Dairy

Golly Keane NDServices Pty Ltd Numurkah VIC 03 58621144 golly@ndservices.com.au Milking Machine Technician Murray Dairy

Shelley Lissington Monteck Coaching Cobram VIC 0419 722 008 monteck.coaching@bigpond.com Other Murray Dairy

Sarah Parker Glencliffe Agribusiness Undera VIC 0418 883 250 sarah@glencliffe.com.au Other Murray Dairy

Ross Read MurrayDairy Tatura VIC 0438 906 613 rread@murraydairy.com.au Other Murray Dairy

Robert Bonanno Apiam Animal Health (Dairy Services) Kialla VIC 0498 038 980 rob.bonanno@apiam.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Mark Burgemeister Thinking Cows Pty Ltd Shepparton VIC 03 5831 7933 info@thinkingcows.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Sam Chatfield Cobram Veterinary Clinic Cobram VIC 0448 589 997 sam.chatfield4@gmail.com Vet Murray Dairy

Paul Clavin Clavin Rogers and Associates Cohuna VIC 03 5456 2666 clavinpk@bigpond.net.au Vet Murray Dairy

Lucy Collins Apiam Animal Health (Kyabram Veterinary Clinic) Kyabram VIC 03 5852 4600 lucy.collins@apiam.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Sam Duck Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 0433 391 783 sduck301@gmail.com Vet Murray Dairy

Rod Dyson Dairy Focus Echuca VIC 0428 505 797 rod@dairyfocus.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Lachlan Fehring Border Veterinary Clinic Cohuna VIC 0448 128 800 llachlan.fehring@bordervet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Claire Flanagan Finley NSW 0401 099 108 clairesellick@hotmail.com Vet Murray Dairy

Keith Fletcher Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 0427 524 377 keith.fletcher@rochyvet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Claire Rhodes Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 0429 814 807 admin@rochyvet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Juleesa Smith Kyabram Veterinary Clinic Kyabram VIC (03) 5852 2244 juleesa.smith@kyabramvets.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Ian Gill Tatura Veterinary Clinic Tatura VIC 0417 841 990 gilli@iinet.net.au Vet Murray Dairy

Amanda Grant Border Veterinary Clinic Cohuna VIC 0400 571 650 amanda.grant@bordervet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Andrew Lean Apiam Animal Health (Finley Veterinary Clinic) Finley NSW 03 5883 3833 andrew.lean@sr-vets.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Katrina Martin Border Veterinary Clinic Barham NSW 0432 569 158 katsmartin@gmail.com Vet Murray Dairy

Serena Moore Apiam Animal Health (Kyabram Veterinary Clinic) Kyabram VIC 0419 740 464 serena.moore@kyabramvets.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Alistair Murray Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 0427 524 377 admin@rochyvet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Ashley Phipps Rochester Veterinary Practice Rochester VIC 0417 548 925 ashphipps87@gmail.com Vet Murray Dairy

Jessica Searle Border Vets Kerang VIC 03 5452 2094 Vet Murray Dairy

Bill Tom Cobram Veterinary Clinic Cobram VIC 03 5872 1233 billt@cobramvet.com.au Vet Murray Dairy

Mark Callow Norco Harristown QLD 0427 674 837 markc@norco.com.au Milk Processor Subtropical Dairy

Andrew Taylor Lactalis Australia Ltd South Brisbane QLD 0417 720 578 andrew.taylor@au.lactalis.com Milk Processor Subtropical Dairy

Ben Woodland Norco Toowoomba QLD 0447 430 706 benwo@norco.com.au MP Subtropical Dairy

Marcus Anstey Kenilworth Veterinary Surgery Kenilworth QLD 07 5472 3085 kenvet@spiderweb.com.au Vet Subtropical Dairy

Elke Erregger North Booval QLD 0404 917 008 elle.erregger@gmx.net Vet Subtropical Dairy

Carl Hockey RuralVet Brisbane QLD 0433 345 741 carl@ruralvet.com.au Vet Subtropical Dairy

Justin Schooth Apiam Animal Health (Gympie Veterinary Services) Gympie QLD 07 5482 2488 justin.schooth@apiam.com.au Vet Subtropical Dairy

Chris Shirley Dorrigo Veterinary Clinic Dorrigo NSW 02 6657 2416 admin@dorrigovet.com.au Vet Subtropical Dairy

Bill Tranter Tableland Veterinary Service Malanda QLD 0417 605 379 bill@tablelandvet.com.au Vet Subtropical Dairy

Jessica Andony Milne AgriGroup Bunbury WA 0435 174 719 jessica@milne.com.au Other Western Dairy

Josh Aleri Murdoch University Murdoch WA 0426 689 059 J.Aleri@murdoch.edu.au Vet Western Dairy

Dario Nandapi Smartcow Consulting Binningup WA 0429 201 534 dario@smartcow.com.au Vet Western Dairy

Peter Rosher Cattle Veterinary Services Busselton WA 0408 916 749 rosher@cattlevets.com.au Vet Western Dairy

Herb Rovay Murdoch University Murdoch WA 0418 136 127 h.rovay@murdoch.edu.au Vet Western Dairy

Rowan Ault Saputo Dairy Australia Allansford VIC 0439 356 952 rowan.ault@saputo.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Liam Finnigan Bega Cheese Koroit VIC 0417 048 223 liam.finnigan@bega.com.au Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Brendan Hyland Fonterra Cobden VIC 0408 040 561 brendan.hyland@fonterra.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Meaghan Johnston Bega Cheese Koroit VIC 0448 271 841 meaghan.johnston@bega.com.au Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Rachel McLean Saputo Dairy Australia Allansford VIC 0439 790 252 Rachel.Mclean@saputo.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Bill Morgan Saputo Dairy Australia Allansford VIC 0409 147 696 william.morgan@saputo.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Anne Prince Saputo Dairy Australia Allansford VIC 0447 467 303 anne.prince@saputo.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Marni Teal Bulla Dairy Foods Camperdown VIC 0433 522 841 marni.teal@bulla.com.au Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Bec Tyndall Fonterra Warnambool VIC 0424 290 008 rebecca.tyndall@fonterra.com Milk Processor WestVic Dairy

Bevan Walker Total Dairy Service Timboon VIC 0418 995 015 bevan@totaldairy.com.au Milking Machine Technician WestVic Dairy

Matt Barnes Apiam Animal Health (Warrnambool Veterinary) Warrnambool VIC 0499 022 114 matt.barnes@apiam.com.au Other WestVic Dairy

Peter Best Innovative Farm Services Cobden VIC 0408 281 251 pbifi@bigpond.com Other WestVic Dairy

Nadine Markham Reid Stockfeeds Cobden VIC 0447 541 389 nmarkham@reidstock.com.au Other WestVic Dairy

Charlie Blackwood Apiam Animal Health (Warrnambool Veterinary) Warnambool VIC 0427 052 542 charlie.blackwood@wvc.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Will Bredin CopRice Cobden VIC 0455 551 593 wbredin@coprice.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Glenn Cuzens Apiam Animal Health (Warrnambool Veterinary) Warrnambool VIC 0428 886 063 glenn.cuzens@wvc.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Glenn Darcy GM and AM Darcy Camperdown VIC 0437 916 741 asullivangdarcy@gatewaybbs.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Stephen Jagoe Apiam Animal Health (Warrnambool Veterinary) Warrnambool VIC 0409 219 259 sjagoe@wvc.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Tom Loughnan Colac Veterinary Clinic Colac VIC 03 5232 1792 tomloughnan@colacvet.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Shane Lyons Colac Veterinary Clinic Colac VIC 03 5232 1792 shane.lyons@colacvet.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Peter Mansell University of Melbourne Werribee VIC 03 9731 2222 pmansell@unimelb.edu.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Jim McKenzie Heywood Veterinary Service Heywood VIC 03 5527 1239 jim@swah.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Xavier McKinnon Hampden Veterinary Clinic Cobden VIC 03 5595 1100 xavier@hampdenvets.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

John Penry Dairy Australia Camperdown VIC 0408 527 977 john.penry@dairyaustralia.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Erin Taylor Warnambool Veterinary Clinic Warnambool VIC 0488 420 063 erin.taylor@wvc.com.au Vet WestVic Dairy

Travis Parcsi Lion Dairy & Drinks VIC 0438 491 259 travis.parcsi@lionco.com Milk Processor

Grant Rudman Fonterra New Zealand International grant.rudman@fonterra.com Milk Processor

Werner Schmidt Milka-Ware Australia Dandenong South VIC 03 9768 2424 milka-ware@dcsi.net.au Other

Sarah Bolton Dairy Australia Southbank VIC 0427 049 664 sarah.bolton@dairyaustralia.com.au Vet

Andrew Hancock Zoetis Ireland International andrew.hancock@zoetis.com Vet

Joel Hughes Vetsouth New Zealand International joelh@vetsouth.co.nz Vet

Sunita McGrath Vetsouth New Zealand International sunita@vetsouth.co.nz Vet

Jamie Moffatt JLM Livestock Veterinary Services Scotland International jlmoffat89@gmail.com Vet

mailto:john.penry@dairyaustralia.com.au

